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D R I N K S  L I S T

Bitters
Otter Amber 
Double Drop
Durdle Door
Guest Bitter

Lagers
Corona
Estrella
Stella
Tarka 4
Korev 

Stout
Guinness
Menu Dhu

Craft Beers
Bibble (GF)
Pogo/
Under the Sun
(please ask your server
for the current Guest IPA)
Big Wednesday

Ciders
Thatchers
Thatchers Haze
Thatchers Fusion
Dickie's Dribble

Bottles
Budweiser
Corona
Thatchers Katy
Crabbies
Daura Damm GF

Low to No
Alcohol
Lucky Saint
Lucky Saint IPA
Proper Job 0.5%
Guiness 0
Corona 0
Thatchers Zero
Brewdog Punk AF
San Miguel Zero
       

Frobishers Juice 
Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Tomato
Cranberry
Mango

Frobisher Fusions
Orange and Passionfruit
Apple and Mango
Apple and Raspberry

FeverTree Premium Tonic
Tonic/Light Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale
White Grape & Apricot Soda
Lime and Soda (Mexican)

Schweppes (200ml)
Tonic/Slimline Tonic

Soda
Pepsi/Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Cordial & Soda

Other
Appletizer
Elderflower Presse
Coke Bottle
Diet Coke Bottle
Still/Sparkling Water (Small)
Still/Sparkling Water (Large)

 £4.95/£2.50
£4.95/£2.50
£5.60/£2.85
£5.60/£2.85

 £2.65
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£4.50

 Pint/Half
£4.90/£2.50
£4.90/£2.50
£5.10/£2.60
£5.05/£2.55

£6.40/£3.25
£5.80/£2.95
£5.55/£2.80
£4.95/£2.55
£5.65/£2.85

£6.50/£3.30
£5.40/£2.75

£6.70/£3.40

£6.60/£3.35
£6.60/£3.35

 £5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.90
£5.50

 £4.70
£4.70
£8.30
£5.20
£5.95

 £3.90

£3.90

 £2.90

£2.40

 Pint/Half
£4.00/£2.05
£4.00/£2.05
£2.40/£1.40



White Wine

Kraal Bay Chenin Blanc - (South Africa)
A delicious, crisp, fresh wine with an array of tropical fruit
flavours. Enjoy slightly chilled with salads and seafood
dishes.

Mr Goose Chardonnay - (Australia)
Aromas of candied lemon, lime and honeydew melon. The
palate is a fusion of sweet citrus, pear drop and ripe
melon flavours.

Pinot Grigio - (Italy)
Fresh citrus and apple flavours, light in body with subtle
mineral notes and a crisp, refreshing finish.

Riviera Sauvignon Blanc - (France)
A fruity Sauvignon Blanc with notes of white flowers and
tropical fruits.

Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc - (New Zealand)
A fragrant mix of pineapple and passion fruit tropical
flavours with underlying zesty citrus characters of orange
and lime.

Domaine Bieville Chablis - (France)
30 year old vines producing smoky lime aromas and
flavours; bone dry, minerally but supple and moreish with
a long, creamy finish.

Sancerre - (France)
Bright straw colours wine with green glints. The clean,
racy nose reveals hints of grapefruit, white flowers and
flintiness. On the palate, the attack is full and silky, rich
and plump with underlying freshness.

Picpoul de Pinet - (France)
Citrus attack with more exotic notes of guava and creamy
peach with a hint of honey from the Sémillon.

Sauvignon Vermentino - (France)
An excellent structure, velvety texture, and nice acidity
combined with softness and flavours of ripe berries.

Nova Vinho Verde - (Portugal)
Great tasting, modern Vinho Verde from the super reliable
Vila Nova estate.

Alcohol Free Torres Natureo Muscat - (Spain)
Smooth and fresh with a light citrus taste made with
delicious muscat grapes.

Three Tuns Inn
D R I N K S  L I S T Bottle

250ml/175ml

£24.00
£8.00/£6.00

£27.60
£9.20/£6.90

£26.20
£8.75/£6.55

£26.40
£8.80/£6.60

£42.00
£14.00/£10.50

£60.25

£66.00

£34.80

£29.00

£32.50

£16.00



Red Wine

Kraal Bay Shiraz Cinsaut - (South Africa)
A lively rich wine, full bodied with a subdued smokiness on the
nose and a palate of ripe fruit and spice.

Vistamar Merlot - (Chile)
Notes of plums and lightly toasted oak on the nose with a fruity
and round finish.

Zapa Malbec - (Argentina)
Very deep ruby-red tones, brilliant and clean. On the nose,
complex aromas of cherry, plum & raspberry. The texture is
supple, with ripe tannins. Well balanced with good grip and
acidity and long finish in the mouth.

Riviera Pinot Noir - (France)
Good weight of fruit, strawberriesw, raspberries and redcurrants
on the nose and palate.

Beeskamp Cabernet Sauvignon - (South Africa)
Soft notes of red and dark berries, sage & dark chocolate. The
palate shows elevated freshness, good structure with fine
tannins and balanced wine acidity.

Windmeul Winery Pinotage - (South Africa)
Deep ruby coloured wine with aromas of cedar oak, ripe plum
and black berries. The palate shows layers of leather, prune and
dark chocolate, with a well-rounded soft tannin structure and
lingering aftertaste.

Ugalde Rioja reserva - (Spain)
A deep cherry colour with complex aromas. This is a pure and
versitile wine with rich black fruit underpinned by subtle vanilla
oak.

Mr Goose Shiraz - (Australia)
The palate is concentrated showing blackberry, black cherry and
plum flavours. Complex oak characters of coffee, vanilla and
caramel on the finish.

Primitivo Di Manduria, Borgo Del Mandorlo - (Italy)
The Borgo Del Mandorlo shows the exuburant, lush side with ripe
cherry and plum flavours with notes of spice and chocolate.

McManis Family Vineyards, Zinfandel - (United States)
Redolent of raspberries, strawberries, cherries, watermelon and
blackberries laced with vanilla, caramel and hazelnuts.

Henry of Pelham, Old Vine Baco Noir - (Canada)
A deep, dark red wine. Ripe flavours of currant and blueberry
fruit. Spicy, rich and smooth. Toasty oak finish.

Alcohol Free Torres Natureo Grenache - (Spain)
Intense, sensual, with an exquisite fruity aroma.

Bottle
250ml/175ml

£24.00
£8.00/£6.00

£28.00
£9.50/£7.00

£30.55
£10.20/£7.65

£29.48

£35.00
£11.70/£8.75

£29.80
£9.95/£7.45

£49.75
£16.50/£12.40

£28.50
£9.50/£7.15

£37.60

£47.20

£61.00

£16.00
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Rosé Wine

Cougars Moon Zinfandel Rosé - (United Sates)
Light red berry summer fruits, easy drinking medium sweet rosé.

Pinot Grigio Blush - (Italy)
Fresh citrus, and apple flavours, light in body with subtle mineral notes
and a crisp, refreshing finish.

Routas Provence - (France)
Freshly cut watermelon, ripe peach aromas and floral notes, crisp acidity
and a refreshing finish.

Allan Scott Estate Rosé - (New Zealand)
Red apple, orange pith and a creaminess that lingers in the palate with a
crisp dry finish.

Hattingley Valley Rosé - (United Kingdom)
With notes of pink grapefruit, pomegranate, fresh strawberries and
blossom on the nose. The aromas continue on the palate, adding fresh
cherries and raspberries.

Alcohol Free Torres Natureo Cabernet Rosé - (Spain)
Light berry aroma made with delicious syrah grapes.

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco 200ml Bottle (Pink/White)

Midas Prosecco
A lively, rounded flavour that is well balanced with a fruity finish. Fresh,
young and floral.

Hattingly Valley Classic Reserve NV 
An elegant bronze colour with delicate aromas of nougat, orange peel
and zesty citrus. Biscuit, pears and green apple notes on the palate with
a hint of nuts. With a juicy bright acaidity and a complex long finish.

Hattingly Valley Blanc de Blanc 
Pale golden in colour, with fragrant aromas of blossom, violets and lemon
zest on the nose continuing on the palate. Crisp acidity and creamy
texture that gives a complex finish.

Hattingly Valley Rosé
A very delicate pale pink colour. Bright red fruit, strawberries and
raspberries with a note of pomegranate on the nose.

Hattingly Valley Kings Cuvée
With and attractive pale golden colour and fine mousse, Kings Cuvée has
vibrant citrus zest aromas layered with honey and nuts. 

Veuve Clicquot
Clicquot Yellow Label truly is the House;s signature champagne -
balancing all 4 dimensions defining the Veuve Clicquot style: freshness,
strength, aromatic richness & silkiness.

Nozeco Alcohol Free Sparkling
Expressive, with intense fruity notes, dominated by white flowers and
muscated white grapes. Well-balanced on the palate, good structure and
finish.

Bottle
250ml/175ml

£24.00
£8.00/£6.00

£26.20
£8.75/£6.55

£35.20

£39.00

£40.50

£16.00

£10.00 each

£35.00

£66.00

£75.00

£75.00

£132.00

£89.00

£19.00
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