<u>Three Tuns Inn</u>

DRINKS LIST

Bitters

Otter Amber Double Drop Durdle Door Guest Bitter

Pint/Half £4.90/£2.50 £4.90/£2.50 £5.10/£2.60 £5.05/£2.55

Lagers

Corona	£6.40/£3.25
Estrella	£5.80/£2.95
Stella	£5.55/£2.80
Tarka 4	£4.95/£2.55
Korev	£5.65/£2.85

Stout

Guinness	£6.50/£3.30
Menu Dhu	£5.40/£2.75

Craft Beers

Bibble (GF)£6.60/£3.35Pogo/£6.60/£3.35Under the Sun(please ask your server
for the current Guest IPA)Big Wednesday£6.70/£3.40

Ciders

Thatchers £4.95/£2.50 Thatchers Haze £4.95/£2.50 Thatchers Fusion £5.60/£2.85 Dickie's Dribble £5.60/£2.85

Bottles

Budweiser£4.70Corona£4.70Thatchers Katy£8.30Crabbies£5.20Daura Damm GF£5.95

Low to No Alcohol

AICONO	
Lucky Saint	£5.50
Lucky Saint IPA	£5.50
Proper Job 0.5%	£5.50
Guiness 0	£5.50
Corona 0	£5.50
Thatchers Zero	£5.50
Brewdog Punk AF	£5.90
San Miguel Zero	£5.50
5	

Or Ap Pii Tc Cr	robishers Juice ange ople neapple omato anberry ango	£3.90
Or Ap	robisher Fusions range and Passionfruit ople and Mango ople and Raspberry	£3.90
T c Me Ele Gi Gi	everTree Premium Tonic editerranean Tonic derflower Tonic nger Beer nger Ale hite Grape & Apricot Soda me and Soda (Mexican)	£2.90
	chweppes (200ml) onic/Slimline Tonic	£2.40
Pe Le	oda epsi/Pepsi Max monade ordial & Soda	Pint/Half £4.00/£2.05 £4.00/£2.05 £2.40/£1.40
Ap Elo Co Dio St	ther opletizer derflower Presse oke Bottle et Coke Bottle ill/Sparkling Water (Small) ill/Sparkling Water (Large)	£2.65 £3.00 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £4.50

<u>Three Tuns Inn</u>

DRINKS LIST	
White Wine	Bottle 250ml/175ml
Kraal Bay Chenin Blanc - (South Africa) A delicious, crisp, fresh wine with an array of tropical fruit flavours. Enjoy slightly chilled with salads and seafood dishes.	£24.00 £8.00/£6.00
Mr Goose Chardonnay - (Australia) Aromas of candied lemon, lime and honeydew melon. The palate is a fusion of sweet citrus, pear drop and ripe melon flavours.	£27.60 £9.20/£6.90
Pinot Grigio - (Italy) Fresh citrus and apple flavours, light in body with subtle mineral notes and a crisp, refreshing finish.	£26.20 £8.75/£6.55
Riviera Sauvignon Blanc - (France) A fruity Sauvignon Blanc with notes of white flowers and tropical fruits.	£26.40 £8.80/£6.60
Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc - (New Zealand) A fragrant mix of pineapple and passion fruit tropical flavours with underlying zesty citrus characters of orange and lime.	£42.00 £14.00/£10.50
Domaine Bieville Chablis - (France) 30 year old vines producing smoky lime aromas and flavours; bone dry, minerally but supple and moreish with a long, creamy finish.	£60.25
Sancerre - (France) Bright straw colours wine with green glints. The clean, racy nose reveals hints of grapefruit, white flowers and flintiness. On the palate, the attack is full and silky, rich and plump with underlying freshness.	£66.00
Picpoul de Pinet - (France) Citrus attack with more exotic notes of guava and creamy peach with a hint of honey from the Sémillon.	£34.80
Sauvignon Vermentino - (France) An excellent structure, velvety texture, and nice acidity combined with softness and flavours of ripe berries.	£29.00
Nova Vinho Verde - (Portugal) Great tasting, modern Vinho Verde from the super reliable Vila Nova estate.	£32.50
Alcohol Free Torres Natureo Muscat - (Spain) Smooth and fresh with a light citrus taste made with	£16.00

delicious muscat grapes.

<u>Three Tuns Inn</u>

		-
Red Wine	DRINKS LIST	Bottle
		250ml/175ml
A lively rich wine,	z Cinsaut - (South Africa) full bodied with a subdued smokiness on the e of ripe fruit and spice.	£24.00 £8.00/£6.00
Vistamar Merlo Notes of plums ar and round finish.	t - (Chile) nd lightly toasted oak on the nose with a fruity	£28.00 £9.50/£7.00
complex aromas of supple, with ripe to	Argentina) ed tones, brilliant and clean. On the nose, of cherry, plum & raspberry. The texture is tannins. Well balanced with good grip and inish in the mouth.	£30.55 £10.20/£7.65
Riviera Pinot No Good weight of fr on the nose and p	ruit, strawberriesw, raspberries and redcurrant	ts £29.48
Soft notes of red	ernet Sauvignon - (South Africa) and dark berries, sage & dark chocolate. The vated freshness, good structure with fine need wine acidity.	£35.00 £11.70/£8.75
Deep ruby colour and black berries	ery Pinotage - (South Africa) ed wine with aromas of cedar oak, ripe plum . The palate shows layers of leather, prune and vith a well-rounded soft tannin structure and te.	£29.80 d £9.95/£7.45
	serva - (Spain) lour with complex aromas. This is a pure and n rich black fruit underpinned by subtle vanilla	£49.75 £16.50/£12.40
	centrated showing blackberry, black cherry an mplex oak characters of coffee, vanilla and	^{id} £28.50 £9.50/£7.15
The Borgo Del Ma	nduria, Borgo Del Mandorlo - (Italy) andorlo shows the exuburant, lush side with rip flavours with notes of spice and chocolate.	pe £37.60
Redolent of raspb	y Vineyards, Zinfandel - (United States) perries, strawberries, cherries, watermelon and d with vanilla, caramel and hazelnuts.	£47.20
A deep, dark red	n, Old Vine Baco Noir - (Canada) wine. Ripe flavours of currant and blueberry Ind smooth. Toasty oak finish.	£61.00
Alcohol Free To	orres Natureo Grenache - (Spain)	£16.00

Alcohol Free Torres Natureo Grenache - (Spain) Intense, sensual, with an exquisite fruity aroma.

Three Tuns In	n Bottle
Rosé Wine DRINKS LIST	250ml/175ml
Cougars Moon Zinfandel Rosé - (United Sates) Light red berry summer fruits, easy drinking medium sweet rosé.	£24.00 £8.00/£6.00
Pinot Grigio Blush - (Italy) Fresh citrus, and apple flavours, light in body with subtle mineral notes and a crisp, refreshing finish.	£26.20 \$ £8.75/£6.55
Routas Provence - (France) Freshly cut watermelon, ripe peach aromas and floral notes, crisp acid and a refreshing finish.	lity £35.20
Allan Scott Estate Rosé - (New Zealand) Red apple, orange pith and a creaminess that lingers in the palate with crisp dry finish.	_{na} £39.00
Hattingley Valley Rosé - (United Kingdom) With notes of pink grapefruit, pomegranate, fresh strawberries and blossom on the nose. The aromas continue on the palate, adding fresh cherries and raspberries.	£40.50
Alcohol Free Torres Natureo Cabernet Rosé - (Spain) Light berry aroma made with delicious syrah grapes.	£16.00

Prosecco 200ml Bottle (Pink/White)	£10.00 each
Midas Prosecco A lively, rounded flavour that is well balanced with a fruity finish. Fresh, young and floral.	£35.00
Hattingly Valley Classic Reserve NV An elegant bronze colour with delicate aromas of nougat, orange peel and zesty citrus. Biscuit, pears and green apple notes on the palate with a hint of nuts. With a juicy bright acaidity and a complex long finish.	£66.00
Hattingly Valley Blanc de Blanc Pale golden in colour, with fragrant aromas of blossom, violets and lemor zest on the nose continuing on the palate. Crisp acidity and creamy texture that gives a complex finish.	£75.00
Hattingly Valley Rosé A very delicate pale pink colour. Bright red fruit, strawberries and raspberries with a note of pomegranate on the nose.	£75.00
Hattingly Valley Kings Cuvée With and attractive pale golden colour and fine mousse, Kings Cuvée has vibrant citrus zest aromas layered with honey and nuts.	³ £132.00
Veuve Clicquot Clicquot Yellow Label truly is the House;s signature champagne - balancing all 4 dimensions defining the Veuve Clicquot style: freshness, strength, aromatic richness & silkiness.	£89.00
Nozeco Alcohol Free Sparkling Expressive, with intense fruity notes, dominated by white flowers and muscated white grapes. Well-balanced on the palate, good structure and finish.	£19.00